I
E
D
F
I
E
D
F

Packaging
(pcs.)
COD. M Weight
(g)
Packaging
(pcs.)
IG 1 NPT 3/8"  ANSI B1.20.3 PVM1.1010.013 138 100
AG 7 NPT 3/8"  ANSI B1.20.3 PVM3.1010.022 165 70
IG 1 AG 7
 PLASTIC
 METAL
 GUARNIZIONI DI RICAMBIO / SPARE PARTS / ERSATZDICHTUNGEN / JOINTS
PVM - ACCESSORI / ACCESSORIES / ZUBEHÖR / ACCESSOIRES • 148
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE  DUST PLUG MALE DUST CAP MATERIAL
DNP BG ISO COD. F Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.) COD. M Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.)
06 1 6.3 SPVS.06100 80 150 SPVS.06101 85 100 Steel with chain
06 1 6.3 SPVS.06102 36 150 SPVS.06103 34 100 Aluminium with chain
10 2 10 SPVS.10100 C 119 100 SPVS.10103 C 109 50 Steel with chain
10 2 10 SPVS.10102 C 49 100 Aluminium with chain
10 2 10 SPVS.10100 L 114 50 SPVS.10103 L 104 50 Steel with plastic tongue
10 2 10 SPVS.10102 L 44 50 Aluminium with plastic tongue
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE GASKET
DNP BG ISO NBR PTFE
06 1 6.3 PVS.006.120 PVS.006.130
10 2 10 PDV.010.120 PVS.010.130
AL CODICE DELLA GUARNIZIONE IN NBR AGGIUNGERE ‘E’ PER EPDM o ‘V’ PER VITON
TO THE NBR GASKET CODE ADD ‘E’ FOR EPDM OR ‘V’ FOR VITON
ZU DER ARTIKELNR. DER NBR DICHTUNG GEBEN SIE ‘E’ FUER EPDM ODER ‘V’ FUER VITON AN
AU CODE DU JOINT EN NBR JOINDRE ‘E’ POUR EPDM OU ‘V’ POUR VITON
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE  DUST PLUG MALE DUST CAP COLOUR MATERIAL
DNP BG ISO COD. F Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.) COD. M Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.)
10 2 10 SPVS.10001 16 50 SPVS.10001 16 50 RED Polyethylene
10 2 10 SPVS.10041 16 50 SPVS.10041 16 50 BLACK Polyethylene